CMEG, INC.

ID #:
Generator’s Material Protile Sheet Approval #:
Page 1 of 2 ENVIRONMENTAL RESTORTAION
GENERATOR: US EPA EPA ID NO:
Address: 396 STATE HWY 34 EAST ciry WINNSBORO state SC zir 29180
Contact: TOBY V. Title Phone: 312-446-6325 Fax:

Broker: Clean Management Environmental Group, Inc.

Salesm

an:  Scott Bridgeman

Billing Address P O BOX 1606

CITY: WALTERBORO STATE

SC ZIP

29488

PHONE: 800-538-8131

FAX: 843-538-7845

WASTE CHARACTERIZATION

COMMON NAME OF MATERIAL :
PROCESS OF WASTE GENERATION:

SEE ATTACHED LIQUIDS

NON HAZARDOUS LIQUIDS/ SOLIDS

DISPOSAL OF UNWANTED MATERIAL

Powdery Solid O Liquid Debris [
Solid Sludge O Describe:
Soils O Multi Level O
Viscosity: Thin Medium Thick [
Free Liquid %: 0-50%
Does the waste have an odor? Yes O No Describe:

Color: DARK 8-12 Ibs/gal Flash Point: >20 PH: 5-7
Ship every 30 days [] 45 days [] 60 days 90days [] 180 days 360days [] 1Time [
Type/Size of Containt Quantity on Hand: 1-10

TCLP METAL CERTIFICATION
BRL BRL

D004 ARSENIC———— <5.00
D005 BARIUNM——» <100.00
DUU6 CADMIUM————» <1.00
D00/ CHROMIUM———— <5.00

D008 LEAD

<6.00

DO0Y MERCURY—— <0.20
D010 SELENIUM———————— <1.00
DU11 SILVER————» <5.00
001D COPPER———»<100.00
003D LZINC ——  » <500.00

STANDARD 8 AIR TOXICS LIST

Indicate below all of the following compounds that can reasonably be expected to be in this waste stream.

Please Indicate One:

Acetaldehyde
Acetamide

Acetic Anhydride
Acetonitrile
Acetophenone
Acetylaminofluonne (2-)
Acetylene Tetrachloride
Acrolein

Acrylamide

Acrylic Acid
Acrylonitrile

Aldicarb

Allyl Chloride
Aminodiphenyl (p-)
Ammonium Chloride
Aniline

Anisidine (0-)

Anisidine (p-)

totals

CAS NO
75070
60355

108247
75058
98862
53963
79345

107028
79061
79107

107131

116063

107051
92671

12125029
62533
90040

104949

MSDS: XXXX

PPM%

BRL Cyanic Acid

BRL Cyanide

BRL Cyanide Compounds

BRL Cyanoacetamide

BRL Cyanogen

BRL DDE

BRL Diazomethane

BRL Dibenzefuran

BRL Dibrome-3-Chloropropane(1,2-)

BRL Dibutylphthalate

BRL Dichlorobenzene(p-)

BRL Dichlorobenzidine(3,3-)

BRL Dichloropropene(1,3-)

BRL Dichlorvos

BRL Diethanolamine

BRL Diethyl Phthalate

BRL Diethyl Sulfate

BRL Diethylaniline(N,N-)

Generator Knowledge: X
CAS NO PPM%
420053 BRL  Nitric Acid
57125 BRL Nitroaniline(p-)
hkokk BRL Nitrobenzene
107915 BRL Nitrobiphenyl (4-)
460195 BRL Nitrogen Mustard
3547044 BRL Nitroglycerin
334883 BRL Nitrophenol (p-)
132649 BRL  Nitropropane(1-)
96128 BRL  Nitropropane(2-)
84742 BRL Nitrosodimethylamine
106467 BRL Nitrosomorpholine
91941 BRL  Nitrosomorphenol(p-)
542756 BRL Nitroso-N-Methylurea(N-)
62737 BRL Nitrotoluene(p-)
111422 BRL Octachloronaphthalene
84662 BRL Octradecanoic Acid(n-)
64675 BRL  Oxalic Acid
121697 BRL Paraquat

CAS NO
7697372
100016
98953
92933
51752
55630
100027
108032
79469
62759
59892
104916
684935
99990
2234131
57114
144627

1910425




Antimony Compounds

Kkkk

BRL

Diisodecyl Phthalate

2671400

BRL Parathion

56382




